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HG Double Out Division 1

60,71SDV - Bleib Locka 4 3 01 1 34 22 22,17 2,87 DV Neuda!rter 312 2
60,71The Woody's 4 4 02 0 34 22 20,72 2,70 DSV. K-Giassa8 6
51,79DV Neuda!rter 3 4 2 03 2 29 27 20,54 2,76 SDV - Bleib Locka2 12
50,00Dart o Holics 4 2 14 1 28 28 20,50 2,85 DSV Snipers7 7
48,21DSV Snipers 4 1 15 2 27 29 19,97 2,26 Dart o Holics7 7
44,64DSV. K-Giassa 4 1 06 3 25 31 20,12 2,60 The Woody's6 8
44,64DSV Kleinreifling 2 4 2 07 2 25 31 19,28 2,38 Darting Bulls 18 6
39,29Darting Bulls 1 4 0 08 4 22 34 19,10 2,35 DSV Kleinreifling 26 8

Name Team Ø MaxRk 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
Ø MaxLegs

501 MPRHCP 
PPD

Daniel Smerecinski SDV - Bleib Locka 24,95 20 23,75 35,79 8 3,17 4,5013 91
Thomas Naderer Dart o Holics 23,84 20 21,11 31,31 8 3,22 4,178 52
Markus Strasser SDV - Bleib Locka 23,65 5 23,12 26,72 2 2,93 3,003 23
Asswin Liebing DV Neuda!rter 3 23,11 20 22,05 32,92 8 2,93 4,2910 84
Richard Kammerer DV Neuda!rter 3 22,85 20 21,04 31,31 8 2,99 3,8310 95
Heinz Kefer DSV. K-Giassa 22,77 15 22,20 33,40 6 2,83 3,5010 76
Rene Prasser The Woody's 22,73 15 22,44 31,31 6 2,79 3,3510 97
Daniel Undeutsch Dart o Holics 22,51 15 19,03 23,28 6 3,15 3,805 18
Mario Kaufmann DSV Snipers 22,20 20 22,21 27,83 8 2,69 4,2513 139
Erik Schneiber The Woody's 21,99 20 21,30 27,83 8 2,75 4,0012 910
Ralph Eibl-Garstenauer DSV. K-Giassa 21,85 20 20,92 25,20 8 2,76 3,6713 611
Patrick Undeutsch Dart o Holics 21,55 20 22,07 29,47 8 2,55 3,9510 712
Roland Tomschik The Woody's 21,40 5 20,53 25,05 2 2,70 3,404 113
Daniel Rebhandl DSV Kleinreifling 2 21,31 20 21,67 29,47 8 2,54 3,6913 1014
Philipp Oberleitner SDV - Bleib Locka 20,83 10 19,30 22,94 4 2,71 3,208 515
Christian Antes SDV - Bleib Locka 20,68 20 21,15 31,31 8 2,45 3,2014 616
Wolfgang Fellner DV Neuda!rter 3 20,54 5 20,70 23,17 2 2,47 3,004 017
Mike Stundner Darting Bulls 1 20,33 20 19,45 25,05 8 2,57 3,456 318
Thomas Breuer SDV - Bleib Locka 20,32 5 18,52 22,14 2 2,68 3,532 119
Andreas Pichler Darting Bulls 1 20,27 15 19,67 27,83 6 2,53 3,005 520
Andreas Kößler DSV. K-Giassa 20,19 10 18,76 32,13 4 2,62 3,253 021
Mile Apostolovski DV Neuda!rter 3 20,15 20 18,35 27,39 8 2,66 3,8611 222
Stefan Koppler Darting Bulls 1 20,11 15 19,85 24,80 6 2,47 3,716 523
Lukas Gstöttmaier Dart o Holics 20,09 10 19,80 22,90 4 2,47 3,003 224
Jimmy Schaup The Woody's 19,91 15 18,62 26,37 6 2,57 3,638 225
Georg Carbonari DSV Kleinreifling 2 19,76 15 18,39 25,05 6 2,56 3,9211 626
Thomas Wischenbart DSV Snipers 19,39 5 19,39 22,00 2 2,35 2,403 127
Alexander Zezulka DV Neuda!rter 3 18,76 15 17,96 23,67 6 2,37 2,865 128
Gerhard Haiden The Woody's 18,74 10 18,10 21,33 4 2,35 3,262 129
Michael Karolyi SDV - Bleib Locka 18,70 5 20,16 23,86 2 2,09 2,255 130
Diethard Dorfer The Woody's 18,69 5 18,32 27,83 2 2,31 2,333 131
Matthias Schrall DSV Snipers 18,05 20 19,18 27,83 8 2,05 2,5012 432
Jürgen Ganser DSV. K-Giassa 17,77 15 17,47 23,86 6 2,19 3,006 333
Günther Ertel DSV Kleinreifling 2 17,75 15 14,80 17,11 6 2,51 3,007 134
Patrik Kerschbaumer DSV Kleinreifling 2 17,48 10 19,44 27,56 4 1,88 3,003 035
PIERRE SPERL Dart o Holics 17,24 10 17,48 30,08 4 2,06 2,295 136
Pascal Grünsteidl Dart o Holics 17,21 5 17,35 20,50 2 2,07 2,141 037
Markus Pichlmayr DSV Snipers 17,18 10 18,19 24,22 4 1,96 2,334 038
Hannes  Weiß SDV - Bleib Locka 16,89 10 20,67 33,40 4 1,59 2,806 239
Phillip Kappl DSV Snipers 16,67 5 17,91 21,78 2 1,87 2,133 140
Alex Krainz DSV Snipers 16,64 10 19,09 21,61 4 1,72 2,174 241
Othmar Stöcklmair DSV. K-Giassa 16,55 10 17,02 23,86 4 1,95 2,173 242
Raphael Hohenthaner DSV Snipers 16,53 10 17,88 23,38 4 1,84 2,143 043
Markus Koppler Darting Bulls 1 16,30 10 17,42 23,57 4 1,84 2,335 144
Christian Pichler DSV. K-Giassa 16,18 10 18,59 30,00 4 1,67 2,505 245
Thomas Haider SDV - Bleib Locka 15,72 5 17,08 20,89 2 1,74 1,801 046
Wolfgang Schweinitzer The Woody's 15,51 10 16,17 20,76 4 1,80 2,507 047
Thomas Netzel Darting Bulls 1 15,40 20 16,19 23,48 8 1,77 2,436 048
Rene Riedl DSV Kleinreifling 2 15,37 15 15,15 21,33 6 1,89 2,605 349
Helmut Schlager DSV Kleinreifling 2 15,20 5 17,61 19,83 2 1,55 1,601 050
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23,75Daniel Smerecinski SDV - Bleib Locka 420 9 0 11 2 50242 3 1 180
23,12Markus Strasser SDV - Bleib Locka 15 2 0 02 0 0040 2 0 139
22,44Rene Prasser The Woody's 115 9 0 03 3 10102 2 1 180
22,21Mario Kaufmann DSV Snipers 020 13 0 04 1 30275 5 1 180
22,20Heinz Kefer DSV. K-Giassa 315 7 0 15 1 10211 3 0 180
22,07Patrick Undeutsch Dart o Holics 320 7 0 06 3 00250 3 0 140
22,05Asswin Liebing DV Neuda!rter 3 220 8 0 07 2 00173 0 0 145
21,67Daniel Rebhandl DSV Kleinreifling 2 320 10 0 08 2 10293 3 0 180
21,30Erik Schneiber The Woody's 320 9 0 09 2 20252 2 0 180
21,15Christian Antes SDV - Bleib Locka 820 6 0 010 2 00311 1 0 140
21,11Thomas Naderer Dart o Holics 320 5 0 011 3 10272 0 0 180
21,04Richard Kammerer DV Neuda!rter 3 120 9 0 012 1 00283 3 0 140
20,92Ralph Eibl-Garstenauer DSV. K-Giassa 720 6 0 013 0 00180 5 0 140
20,70Wolfgang Fellner DV Neuda!rter 3 45 0 0 014 0 0040 0 0 135
20,67Hannes  Weiß SDV - Bleib Locka 410 2 0 115 0 00101 0 0 140
20,53Roland Tomschik The Woody's 35 1 0 016 0 0041 0 0 140
20,16Michael Karolyi SDV - Bleib Locka 45 1 0 017 0 0021 0 0 140
19,85Stefan Koppler Darting Bulls 1 115 5 0 018 0 10140 3 0 180
19,80Lukas Gstöttmaier Dart o Holics 110 2 0 019 0 01110 1 0 174
19,67Andreas Pichler Darting Bulls 1 015 5 0 020 1 00172 1 0 140
19,45Mike Stundner Darting Bulls 1 320 3 0 021 0 10141 0 0 180
19,44Patrik Kerschbaumer DSV Kleinreifling 2 310 0 0 022 0 10100 0 0 180
19,39Thomas Wischenbart DSV Snipers 25 1 0 023 0 0030 1 0 140
19,30Philipp Oberleitner SDV - Bleib Locka 310 5 0 024 0 0090 0 0 140
19,18Matthias Schrall DSV Snipers 820 4 0 025 1 00140 2 0 140
19,09Alex Krainz DSV Snipers 210 2 0 026 0 0080 0 0 140
19,03Daniel Undeutsch Dart o Holics 415 1 0 027 0 00110 1 0 140
18,76Andreas Kößler DSV. K-Giassa 310 0 0 028 0 0070 0 0 140
18,62Jimmy Schaup The Woody's 615 2 0 029 0 0081 0 0 140
18,59Christian Pichler DSV. K-Giassa 310 2 0 030 0 0091 0 0 140
18,52Thomas Breuer SDV - Bleib Locka 15 1 0 031 0 0000 0 0 98
18,39Georg Carbonari DSV Kleinreifling 2 515 6 0 032 0 00122 1 0 140
18,35Mile Apostolovski DV Neuda!rter 3 920 2 0 033 0 00180 0 0 140
18,32Diethard Dorfer The Woody's 25 1 0 034 1 0040 0 0 123
18,19Markus Pichlmayr DSV Snipers 410 0 0 035 0 0080 0 0 140
18,10Gerhard Haiden The Woody's 110 1 0 036 0 0010 0 0 100
17,96Alexander Zezulka DV Neuda!rter 3 415 1 0 037 0 00140 1 0 140
17,91Phillip Kappl DSV Snipers 25 1 0 038 0 0040 1 0 100
17,88Raphael Hohenthaner DSV Snipers 310 0 0 039 0 0040 0 0 140
17,61Helmut Schlager DSV Kleinreifling 2 15 0 0 040 0 0030 0 0 121
17,48PIERRE SPERL Dart o Holics 410 1 0 041 0 0070 0 0 140
17,47Jürgen Ganser DSV. K-Giassa 315 3 0 042 0 00121 1 0 140
17,42Markus Koppler Darting Bulls 1 410 1 0 043 0 0090 0 0 140
17,35Pascal Grünsteidl Dart o Holics 15 0 0 044 0 0030 0 0 140
17,08Thomas Haider SDV - Bleib Locka 15 0 0 045 0 0020 0 0 123
17,02Othmar Stöcklmair DSV. K-Giassa 110 2 0 046 0 0081 0 0 140
16,19Thomas Netzel Darting Bulls 1 620 0 0 047 0 00100 0 0 140
16,17Wolfgang Schweinitzer The Woody's 710 0 0 048 0 0050 0 0 140
15,15Rene Riedl DSV Kleinreifling 2 215 3 0 049 0 0090 0 0 140
14,80Günther Ertel DSV Kleinreifling 2 615 1 0 050 0 0060 0 0 140



Name TeamRk WHGT TWin HatMPR 6Mr 7Mr5Mr 9Mr8Mr

Player Standings Cricket
HG Double Out Division 1

Bull dBL
Naderer Thomas Dart o Holics 8 3,22 3 4 07 41 1 00 10 0
Smerecinski Daniel SDV - Bleib Locka 8 3,17 1 2 06 72 2 10 9 1
Undeutsch Daniel Dart o Holics 6 3,15 0 1 04 63 0 20 16 0
Kammerer Richard DV Neuda!rter 3 8 2,99 1 0 06 64 0 10 6 2
Liebing Asswin DV Neuda!rter 3 8 2,93 2 0 05 85 0 00 7 3
Strasser Markus SDV - Bleib Locka 2 2,93 0 0 00 26 0 00 3 3
Kefer Heinz DSV. K-Giassa 6 2,83 1 0 02 57 0 10 14 3
Prasser Rene The Woody's 6 2,79 0 3 06 48 0 10 17 1
Eibl-Garstenauer Ralp DSV. K-Giassa 8 2,76 2 0 04 59 0 00 6 1
Schneiber Erik The Woody's 8 2,75 1 1 07 410 0 00 9 2
Oberleitner Philipp SDV - Bleib Locka 4 2,71 1 1 01 111 0 00 7 1
Tomschik Roland The Woody's 2 2,70 0 1 01 012 0 00 2 0
Kaufmann Mario DSV Snipers 8 2,69 0 1 05 613 0 10 14 2
Breuer Thomas SDV - Bleib Locka 2 2,68 0 1 01 114 0 00 1 0
Apostolovski Mile DV Neuda!rter 3 8 2,66 2 0 04 615 0 10 7 3
Kößler Andreas DSV. K-Giassa 4 2,62 2 1 02 016 0 00 7 1
Schaup Jimmy The Woody's 6 2,57 0 0 03 517 0 00 2 3
Stundner Mike Darting Bulls 1 8 2,57 1 0 05 318 0 10 11 3
Carbonari Georg DSV Kleinreifling 2 6 2,56 0 0 04 319 0 00 10 4
Undeutsch Patrick Dart o Holics 8 2,55 1 1 07 520 0 00 9 1
Rebhandl Daniel DSV Kleinreifling 2 8 2,54 2 0 02 521 0 00 5 1
Pichler Andreas Darting Bulls 1 6 2,53 1 0 04 322 1 00 10 0
Ertel Günther DSV Kleinreifling 2 6 2,51 1 1 02 223 0 00 5 0
Koppler Stefan Darting Bulls 1 6 2,47 1 0 03 624 0 10 14 1
Fellner Wolfgang DV Neuda!rter 3 2 2,47 0 0 02 125 0 00 2 0
Gstöttmaier Lukas Dart o Holics 4 2,47 0 0 03 126 0 00 3 1
Antes Christian SDV - Bleib Locka 8 2,45 0 1 05 427 0 00 11 2
Zezulka Alexander DV Neuda!rter 3 6 2,37 0 0 01 228 0 00 5 1
Haiden Gerhard The Woody's 4 2,35 0 2 03 129 0 00 9 0
Wischenbart Thomas DSV Snipers 2 2,35 0 0 00 230 0 00 0 1
Dorfer Diethard The Woody's 2 2,31 0 0 00 031 0 00 4 1
Ganser Jürgen DSV. K-Giassa 6 2,19 0 0 02 232 0 00 5 4
Karolyi Michael SDV - Bleib Locka 2 2,09 0 0 01 033 0 00 2 0
Grünsteidl Pascal Dart o Holics 2 2,07 0 0 00 034 0 00 3 0
SPERL PIERRE Dart o Holics 4 2,06 0 0 03 035 0 00 3 2
Schrall Matthias DSV Snipers 8 2,05 2 0 04 136 0 10 7 1
Pichlmayr Markus DSV Snipers 4 1,96 0 0 01 137 0 00 1 1
Stöcklmair Othmar DSV. K-Giassa 4 1,95 1 0 00 038 0 10 4 0
Riedl Rene DSV Kleinreifling 2 6 1,89 0 0 02 039 0 00 1 0
Kerschbaumer Patrik DSV Kleinreifling 2 4 1,88 0 0 00 040 0 00 3 0
Kappl Phillip DSV Snipers 2 1,87 0 0 01 041 0 00 1 1
Koppler Markus Darting Bulls 1 4 1,84 0 0 01 242 0 00 4 0
Hohenthaner Raphael DSV Snipers 4 1,84 0 0 01 043 0 00 0 0
Schweinitzer Wolfgang The Woody's 4 1,80 0 0 02 144 0 00 4 0
Netzel Thomas Darting Bulls 1 8 1,77 0 0 03 245 0 00 9 0
Haider Thomas SDV - Bleib Locka 2 1,74 0 0 00 146 0 00 1 1
Krainz Alex DSV Snipers 4 1,72 1 0 00 047 0 00 2 0
Pichler Christian DSV. K-Giassa 4 1,67 0 0 00 048 0 00 5 0
Weiß Hannes SDV - Bleib Locka 4 1,59 0 0 02 049 0 10 6 0
Schlager Helmut DSV Kleinreifling 2 2 1,55 0 0 00 050 0 00 1 0


